Controls up to 160 WDM laser sources
Subsystem for EDFA characterization
Supports broadband and WDM coupling
System-based specifications
Multiwavelength
Comb Controller
IQ-12007A
The IQ-12007A Multiwavelength Comb Controller is a fully integrated system

21 CFR 1040.10 CLASS 3B LASER PRODUCT
IEC 60825-1:1993+A1:1997        CLASS 3B LASER PRODUCT
Ordering Information
IQ-12007A-XX-XX-XX-XX-XX-XX-XX-XX
Controller Option
IQ = IQ-203
PC = PC with monitor
Polarization Option
00 = None
P1 = IQ-5100B
P2 = IQ-9734
Power Meter Option
00 = None
P0 = IQ-1102X without IQ-9100
PS = IQ-1102X with IQ-9100
OSA Option
EXT = External OSA Option
40 = IQ-5240
50 = IQ-5250
Safety Cabinet Option
00 = None
S1 = 1-39U
S2 = 1-45U
S3 = 2-39U
S4 = 1-39U and 1-45U
S5 = 3-39U
S6 = 2-39U and 1-45U
S7 = 4-39U
S8 = 3-39U and 1-45U
Number of Additional Expansion Units
00 = None
61 = 1 additional IQ-206
62 = 2 additional IQ-206
Number of Channels
008 to 160 (multiples of 8)
Coupler Option
C01 = 1-1X8 Broadband Coupler
C02 = 1-1X16 Broadband Coupler
C03 = 1-1X32 Broadband Coupler
C04 = 1-1X40 Broadband Coupler
M01 = 1-1X16 Multiplexer
M02 = 2-1X16 Multiplexers
M03 = 1-1X40 Multiplexer
M04 = 3-1X16 Multiplxers
M05 = 1-1X16 and 1-1X40 Multiplexers
M06 = 4-1X16 Multiplexers
M07 = 2-1X16 and 1-1X40 Multiplexers
M08 = 2-1X40 Multiplexers
M09 = 3-1X16 and 1-1X40 Multiplexers
M10 = 1-1X16 and 2-1X40 Multiplexers
M11 = 2-1X16 and 2-1X40 Multiplexers
M12 = 3-1X40 Multiplexers
M13 = 4-1X40 Multiplexers
M14 = 3-1X40 and 1-1X16 Multiplexers
IQ-12007A
CORPORATE HEADQUARTERS 465 Godin Avenue Vanier (Quebec)  G1M 3G7 CANADA Tel.: 1 418 683-0211 · Fax: 1 418 683-2170